
Tax Invoice
Sold By / Seller
SUPERWELL COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
Superwell - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105
Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301
Ghaziabad
201301
GSTIN : 09ABHCS8002R1ZO
FSSAI License Number : 13323999000038
CIN : U51900DL2022PTC393329
PAN : ABHCS8002R

Invoice Number : C21441T230122072

Invoice To
Name : Pritam Metha
Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida
Pin code : 201305
State : Uttar Pradesh

Order Id : 475730469
Invoice
Date

: 14-Mar-2024

Place of
Supply

: Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no UPC Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Cess (%) Additional Cess Val Total

1 890
103
073
901
9

Kwality Walls
Magnum
Chocolate Truffle
Ice Cream Stick
(HSN-21050000) |

99.00 0.00 1 83.90 9.00 7.55 9.00 7.55 0.00 0.00 99.00

2 890
430
846
126
1

Green Chilli (HSN-
07091000) |

12.00 0.00 2 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00

3 890
602
046
129
1

Harvest Gold Good
Zero 100% Wheat
Bread (HSN-
19059090) |

60.00 0.00 1 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00

4 890
404
392
743
5

Tata Sampann Pav
Bhaji Masala with
Natural Oils (HSN-
09101110) |

94.00 4.00 1 85.71 2.50 2.14 2.50 2.14 0.00 0.00 90.00

5 360
053
900
200
0

Garlic (HSN-
07031010) |

64.00 0.00 1 64.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00

Total 6 9.69 9.69 337.00

Amount in
Words:

Three Hundred And Thirty-Seven Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)
GSTIN 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 FSSAI License Number 10018064001545
CIN U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN AAFCG9846E

Authorised Signatory
Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at
info@blinkit.com
2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option
with FSSAI License / Registration number.
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do
not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice
Sold By / Seller
TAMS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
TAMS - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105
Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301
Ghaziabad
201301
GSTIN : 09AAECT6220G1ZF
FSSAI License Number : 13323999000106
CIN : U74110DL2013PTC248660
PAN : AAECT6220G

Invoice Number : C21440T230096843

Invoice To
Name : Pritam Metha
Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida
Pin code : 201305
State : Uttar Pradesh

Order Id : 475730469
Invoice
Date

: 14-Mar-2024

Place of
Supply

: Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no UPC Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Cess (%) Additional Cess Val Total

1 890
600
728
024
2

Fortune Sunlite
Refined Sunflower
Oil(Pouch) (HSN-
15121910) |

137.00 15.00 2 232.38 2.50 5.81 2.50 5.81 0.00 0.00 244.00

Total 2 5.81 5.81 244.00

Amount in
Words:

Two Hundred And Forty-Four Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)
GSTIN 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 FSSAI License Number 10018064001545
CIN U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN AAFCG9846E

Authorised Signatory
Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at
info@blinkit.com
2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option
with FSSAI License / Registration number.
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do
not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice 

Sold By 

Blink Commerce Private Limited 

Plot No 01, Ansal API, Sushant Aquapolis, Opp. Crossing
Republic, Ghaziabad UP - 201016 

GSTIN : 09AAFCG9846E1Z9

FSSAI License Number : 10018064001545

CIN : U74140HR2015FTC055568

PAN : AAFCG9846E

Invoice Number : UPFI240030486737

Invoice To

Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29, Block C, Sector 71, Noida,
Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201305

Pincode : 201305

Order Id : ORD706666710

Invoice Date : 14-03-2024

Place of Supply : Uttar Pradesh

Sr. no HSN Code Item Description MRP Discount Qty. Taxable Value CGST (%) CGST (INR) SGST (%) SGST (INR) Total

1 998549 Handling charge 4.0 0 1 3.39 9 0.31 9 0.31 4.0 

Total 0 1 3.39 0.31 0.31 4.0 

Amount in Words: Four Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

For Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly Grofers India Private Limited)

Authorised Signatory

Delivery confirmation OTP: 

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through the
Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com. 
2. In case you need to get more information about the seller's FSSAI status, please visit https://
foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with the FSSAI License / Registration number. 
3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our
support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium. 
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