

Tax Invoice

Sold By / Seller

SUPERWELL COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Superwell - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105

Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301

Ghaziabad 201301

GSTIN : 09ABHCS8002R1ZO

FSSAI License Number : 13323999000038

CIN : U51900DL2022PTC393329

PAN : ABHCS8002R

Invoice To

Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29,Block C, Sector 71, Noida

Pin code : 201305 State : Uttar Pradesh



Invoice Number : C21441T230122072

Order Id : 475730469 Invoice : 14-Mar-2024

Date Place of

: Uttar Pradesh

Supply

: Uttar Prac

State			: Ottar Pradesh										
Sr. no	UPC	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Cess (%)	Additional Cess Val	Total
1	890 103 073 901 9	Kwality Walls Magnum Chocolate Truffle Ice Cream Stick (HSN-21050000)	99.00	0.00	1	83.90	9.00	7.55	9.00	7.55	0.00	0.00	99.00
2	890 430 846 126 1	Green Chilli (HSN-07091000)	12.00	0.00	2	24.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	24.00
3	890 602 046 129	Harvest Gold Good Zero 100% Wheat Bread (HSN- 19059090)	60.00	0.00	1	60.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	60.00
4	890 404 392 743 5	Tata Sampann Pav Bhaji Masala with Natural Oils (HSN- 09101110)	94.00	4.00	1	85.71	2.50	2.14	2.50	2.14	0.00	0.00	90.00
5	360 053 900 200 0	Garlic (HSN- 07031010)	64.00	0.00	1	64.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	64.00
Total					6			9.69		9.69			337.00

Amount in

Three Hundred And Thirty-Seven Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Words:

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)

 GSTIN
 09AAFCG9846E1Z9
 FSSAI License Number
 10018064001545

 CIN
 U74140HR2015FTC055568
 PAN
 AAFCG9846E



Authorised Signatory

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com
- 2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice

Sold By / Seller

TAMS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

TAMS - UPNCR Noida Sector 67 ES105

Plot No 018, Block No. B Sector No. 67 Phase Iii Noida Gautam Budh Nagar 201301

Ghaziabad

201301

GSTIN 09AAECT6220G1ZF

FSSAI License Number 13323999000106

CIN : U74110DL2013PTC248660

PAN AAECT6220G

Invoice To Name : Pritam Metha

Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29, Block C, Sector 71, Noida

: 201305 Pin code

State Uttar Pradesh

Invoice Number: C21440T230096843

Order Id : 475730469 Invoice : 14-Mar-2024

Date

: Uttar Pradesh

Place of Supply

,			
SGST (INR)	Cess (%)	Additional Cess Val	Total
5.81	0.00	0.00	244.00

Sr. no	UPC	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Cess (%)	Additional Cess Val	Total
1	890 600 728 024 2	Fortune Sunlite Refined Sunflower Oil(Pouch) (HSN- 15121910)	137.00	15.00	2	232.38	2.50	5.81	2.50	5.81	0.00	0.00	244.00
Total					2			5.81		5.81			244.00

Amount in

Two Hundred And Forty-Four Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

Words:

Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly known as Grofers India Private Limited)

GSTIN 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 **FSSAI License Number** 10018064001545 CIN AAFCG9846E U74140HR2015FTC055568 PAN

Digitally signed by AGARWAL AJAY AGARWAI

Authorised Signatory

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com
- 2. In case you need to get more information about seller's or Blinkit's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.



Tax Invoice

Invoice Number: UPFI240030486737

ORD706666710

Sold By

Blink Commerce Private Limited

Plot No 01, Ansal API, Sushant Aquapolis, Opp. Crossing

Republic, Ghaziabad UP - 201016

GSTIN : 09AAFCG9846E1Z9 **FSSAI License Number** : 10018064001545

CIN : U74140HR2015FTC055568

PAN : AAFCG9846E

Invoice To Order Id :

Name : Pritam Metha | Invoice Date : 14-03-2024 | Address : Pritam Metha, WP-29, Block C, Sector 71, Noida, | Place of Supply : Uttar Pradesh

Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201305

Pincode : 201305

Sr. no	HSN Code	Item Description	MRP	Discount	Qty.	Taxable Value	CGST (%)	CGST (INR)	SGST (%)	SGST (INR)	Total
1	998549	Handling charge	4.0	0	1	3.39	9	0.31	9	0.31	4.0
Total				0	1	3.39		0.31		0.31	4.0

Amount in Words: Four Rupees And Zero Paisa Only

For Blink Commerce Private Limited (formerly Grofers India Private Limited)

Authorised Signatory

Delivery confirmation OTP:

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge - No

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. If you have any issues or queries in respect of your order, please contact customer chat support through the Blinkit platform or drop in email at info@blinkit.com.
- 2. In case you need to get more information about the seller's FSSAI status, please visit https://foscos.fssai.gov.in/ and use the FBO search option with the FSSAI License / Registration number.
- 3. Please note that we never ask for bank account details such as CVV, account number, UPI Pin, etc. across our support channels. For your safety please do not share these details with anyone over any medium.